
 

Reconciliation Fund Awards Tranche 1 2020 

 

Organisation Amount Awarded 

174 Trust €39,800.00 

4 Corners Festival €16,000.00 

Artillery Youth Centre €8,100.00 

Ballybeen Women's Centre €15,000.00 

Bardic Educational Arts and Media €9,950.00 

Belfast Charitable Society €4,255.00 

Belfast Exposed Photography  €10,000.00 

Belfast International Arts Festival €25,000.00 

Bloody Sunday Trust €35,000.00 

Bright Umbrella Drama Co. €8,450.00 

CAIN Web Service, INCORE, Ulster University €66,561.00 

Cairde Turas €8,010.00 

Cathedral Youth Club €4,550.00 

Centre for Cross Border Studies €15,800.00 

Centre for Democracy and Peace Building €10,000.00 

Centre for Studies in Irish Protestantism (Maynooth 

University) 

€16,000.00 

City Centre Initiative  €8,000.00 

Cliftonville Community Regeneration Forum €8,000.00 

Clooney estate Residents Association €7,200.00 

Community Dialogue €40,000.00 

Cookstown Youth Football €3,300.00 

Cooperation Ireland €322,000.00 

Corrymeela Community  €28,234.00 

Corrymeela Community  €91,766.00 

CRIS - Community Relations In Schools €54,228.93 



Dylan Quinn Dance Theatre €8,000.00 

East Border Region  €25,000.00 

Féile an Phobail €17,900.00 

Gasyard Wall Féile  €15,000.00 

Gleann Amateur Boxing Club €6,500.00 

Glencree Centre for Peace & Reconciliation €356,000.00 

Glencree Centre for Peace & Reconciliation €24,000.00 

Groundwork Northern Ireland €15,000.00 

Healing Through Remembering €33,500.00 

International School For Peace Studies €20,000.00 

Lifford Clonleigh Resource Centre €30,000.00 

Lincoln Courts Youth and Community Association €9,775.00 

Liverpool Irish Festival €3,000.00 

Lyric Theatre (NI) €8,000.00 

Mornington Community Project €9,990.00 

New Lodge Arts  €10,000.00 

NI Youth forum  €14,000.00 

North Belfast Interface Network  €11,000.00 

North- West Cultural Partnership €30,000.00 

North West Play Resource Centre (The Playhouse) €25,000.00 

Northern Ireland Mixed Marriage Association €5,000.00 

Northern Ireland Women's European Platform €8,500.00 

Omagh Support & Self Help Group €20,000.00 

Passionist Peace and Reconciliation Office (Holy Cross, 

Ardoyne) 

€50,000.00 

Pat Finucane Centre Limited (Justice for the Forgotten) €48,880.00 

Paul McVeigh Writer €1,000.00 

Poetry Ireland €8,700.00 

Politics in Action €18,000.00 

R City Youth CIC €7,000.00 



Richard Humphreys  €7,500.00 

Rural Community Network €21,180.00 

Saint Patrick Centre €14,000.00 

Schomberg Society Kilkeel Limited €25,000.00 

Shankill Women's Centre €44,359.00 

Siege Museum €12,480.00 

Stranmillis University College €5,097.40 

Training for Women Network Ltd €25,000.00 

Trillick Arts & Cultural Society €5,000.00 

Truth and Reconciliation Platform €23,050.00 

Twaddell and Woodvale Residents Association  €8,510.00 

Ullans Speakers Association €2,150.00 

Ulster GAA €6,500.00 

Ulster-Scots Community Network €10,150.00 

University of Aberdeen €9,640.00 

Voices Women's Group €7,500.00 

Wordwell Ltd €2,500.00 

Wordwell Ltd €3,460.00 

Youth Link: NI €40,000.00 

YouthAction Northern Ireland €80,000.00 

 

 


